
10/31/2014  thru 11/6/2014

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-14-09553 COM ADDITION 11/3/2014 2012 1 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|MRL-000-000-I00199 TRACK SIDE BODY SHOP|TWO TIMES TWO INC Trackside Autobody $50,000

BP-14-12890 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 640 LAKE ELMO DR BILLINGS MT 59105|1012-000-003A BWN LLC|GREAT WHITE CONSTRUCTION TEAQR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGL $15,000

BP-14-12906 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 7 N 18 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-119-006-12 PELICAN FRANK T|A MONTANA STATE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL TPO ON 1/12 P $44,293

BP-14-12916 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 2230 AVENUE C BILLINGS MT 59102|WEM-001-009-2230 HILL ANDREW M|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off replace with tpo flat $17,000

BP-14-11030 COM NEW PARKING LOT/NON-BUILDING STRUCTURE11/3/2014 428 SHARRON LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SPO-002-006-E2 LEE HAN B & parking for a lot that will ho $12,500

BP-14-07163 COM NEW RESTAURANT/CASINO/BAR 11/5/2014 1791 MAJESTIC LN BILLINGS MT 59102|BRV-001-017A BCJM LLC  |CAPITAL DEVELOPMENT INC. THE MONTANA CLUB. NEW RESTAURA$1,401,000

BP-14-09092 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 11/6/2014 534 S BILLINGS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59101|SRS-000-010 RUBIE MICHAEL C|BNH CONSTRUCTION NEW COLD STORAGE STRUCTURE $249,744

BP-14-08397 COM REMODEL 11/3/2014 701 S 27 ST BILLINGS MT 59102|BLG-227-001-24-& STATE OF MT DEPARTMENT OF ADMI|CUCANCIC CONSTRUCTION INC. HVAC $1,100,000

BP-14-11318 COM REMODEL 10/31/2014 300 S 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|1136-000-00A1 RIMROCK OWNER LP Flaming Wok $150,000

BP-14-12846 COM REMODEL 10/31/2014 3318 3 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-052-013-16 AMERICAN EXCHANGE CORPORATION|LONEWOLFMT INC window replacement at Essmann $20,000

BP-14-12970 COM REMODEL 11/5/2014 2800 10 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|DMC-001-001-3-& DEACONESS MEDICAL CNTR OF BLGS|JONES CONSTRUCTION INC INTERIOR DEMOLITION $10,000

BP-14-12893 DEMOLITION PERMIT COMMERCIAL 11/3/2014 1221 WICKS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|1935-000-00A2 LARRY GROSULACK  |OSTERMILLER CONSTRUCTION H. L ROUTE** WICKS TO MAIN TO INTE $26,000

BP-14-12441 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/3/2014 460 S LAKEVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LV2-001-009 MOORE GARY W & ELIZABETH J|CASTELLANO ENTERPRISES INC ADDITION OF GARAGE $30,000

BP-14-12676 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/3/2014 4529 VAUGHN LN BILLINGS MT 59101|CDI-000-004 MARSHALL GLENNA H|VAN ARSDALE CONSTRUCTION REPLACE EXISTING CAR PORT $2,500

BP-14-12707 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/6/2014 20 BONANZA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|0288-000-000-& HDRS CASA VILLAGE LLC|SQUARE PLUMB BUILDERS 2 free standing decks $9,960

BP-14-12807 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 3114 17 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|ML3-003-010 NICKOLOFF KURTIS E|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL OC DURATION O $11,967

BP-14-12808 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 1113 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|T1N-R26E-SEC 31-SESENW ANDERSON RACHEL|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL OC DURATION O $9,846

BP-14-12809 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 1115 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|T1N-R26E-SEC 31-SESENW ANDERSON RACHEL|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL OC DURATION O $2,912

BP-14-12810 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 2221 2 AVE N BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-063-023-24-W95.5F Ralph Studer  |BRADFORD ROOF MANAGEMENT INC tear off replace with epdm fla $12,000

BP-14-12811 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 1706 VIRGINIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|POE-001-002 BJ3K LLC|NORSE BUILDERS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 Y R SHINGL $5,500

BP-14-12812 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 1143 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BDW-005-022-23 WIEDMER TODD M & PATRICIA J|B & W BUILDERS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,000

BP-14-12813 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 3926 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-016-003 OLSON JOSEPH P &|B & W BUILDERS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,500

BP-14-12813-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 3926 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-016-003 OLSON JOSEPH P &|B & W BUILDERS REPLACE SIDING $16,000

BP-14-12818 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 1004 COMPETITION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HVN-003-001A-1004 MORAN SCOTT|TRADEMARK RESTORATION SERVICES LLC REPLACE SIDING $8,000

BP-14-12819 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 1032 COMPETITION AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HVN-003-001A-1032 WELSBY STEVE R & TAMMY|TRADEMARK RESTORATION SERVICES LLC REPLACE SIDING $6,600

BP-14-12820 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 2418 NINA CLARE RD BILLINGS MT 59102|LED-002-001 BERNHARDT DONALD W & CAROL A|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off replace with 30 yr 3/ $8,580

BP-14-12823 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 415 NELSON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RSU-007-013 GRUE MARY ELIZABETH|DALE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 40yr 512 $6,300

BP-14-12824 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 3008 SILVERWOOD ST BILLINGS MT 59102|SLW-001-018 HUGHS JEFFREY J & HEATHER|DALE CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 40yr 570 $5,700

BP-14-12825 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 2023 AVENUE B BILLINGS MT 59102|GLO-003-007-E40F & TWIGG KEITH L|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $7,000

BP-14-12826 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 2558 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-005-015 DAHLIN DALE M|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $5,888

BP-14-12827 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 2515 ROTH LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RTH-002-005 HUNNES JEFFERY A &|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $5,233

BP-14-12830 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 1432 KING RICHARD ST BILLINGS MT 59105|KGT-004-004 GILREATH RONALD A & TERESA M|ROCKING JR SERVICES LLC replace vinyl siding on West w $3,600

BP-14-12831 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 1511 SHANNON ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SAT-001-003 AGUILAR DARLA J TRUSTEE & (ET|ROS ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $15,700

BP-14-12832 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 1534 GLACIER PEAK CIR BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-002-050-1534 GOODALE ROBERT D|CORY SIMONS CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $6,000

BP-14-12833 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 203 S 32 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-194-014-& KIESSER KERI D|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 50yr 8/1 $5,661

BP-14-12834 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 5138 GRANITE RIDGE CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|ORE-004-015 OSTERMILLER RAYMOND K & ANNET|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $21,000

BP-14-12835 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 1109 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SA2-007-010 SASICH GARY L &|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INTALL 50 YR SHINGLES $11,000

BP-14-12836 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 1126 CRIST DR BILLINGS MT 59105|CDP-004-010 OSTERMILLER LINDA K|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $9,500

BP-14-12837 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 2930 WALDEN PL BILLINGS MT 59102|NIC-000-002 RICHTER URSULA K &|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $22,000

BP-14-12838 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 336 MONTCLAIR DR BILLINGS MT 59102|ASP-008-017 MANKE JASON (ETAL)|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REPLACE SIDING $16,000

BP-14-12839 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 1658 BREWINGTON DR BILLINGS MT 59105|BRW-001-004B FENNESSEY TRUST THE|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REPLACE SIDING $13,000

BP-14-12840 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 2111 LYNDALE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WWA-002-023 GIBBS CURTIS E|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REPLACE SIDING $15,000

BP-14-12841 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 547 S 56 ST W BILLINGS MT 59106|0699-000-004 WHITE ASPEN RANCH LLC|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC REPLACE SIDING $20,000

BP-14-12848 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 10/31/2014 919 S 29 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-242-021-22 BARROW BRENDA APPLY HARDIBOARD SIDING TO SFR $2,800

BP-14-12849 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 4633 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-018-014 VIGESAA DAVID L & JANICE C|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL IKO ON 6/12 P $10,104

BP-14-12850 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 2217 CUSTER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-009-021 BAKER COURTNEY J &|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL GAF ON 6/12 P $6,124



BP-14-12851 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 21 N CRESTWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SFT-006-011 BESEL GLADYS E|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $9,585

BP-14-12852 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 1825 10 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|SA3-012-001 Liz  Ching|LAMB ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $7,800

BP-14-12853 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 134 BUTTERFLY LAKE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|UIP-008-004 CRAWFORD THOMAS G & SALLY A|RALPH DUPEA CONTRACTING tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,000

BP-14-12855 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 1106 LINDEN DR BILLINGS MT 59105|PRI-001-014 SHIPSTEAD MARK M & RHONDA L|FRED QUIGLEY TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,000

BP-14-12857 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 2112 DAHLIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|EA3-002-003 RECHTFERTIG BENJAMIN|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,170

BP-14-12858 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 2585 BITTERROOT DR BILLINGS MT 59105|FMS-001-005 OLIVER PHILLIP R &|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $13,559

BP-14-12859 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 563 OASIS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|SS2-011-009 WALD ZACHARY J & ANNE E BRICC|ALL SEASONS ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR ON 4/12 $9,255

BP-14-12860 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 1901 BEVERLY HILL BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|HLI-001-001 ERICKSON RONALD A & KAY E|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off replace with 50 yr 4/ $8,632

BP-14-12861 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 2724 W BRIDGER DR BILLINGS MT 59102|BDG-001-012-W 130F DEBUSK SYDNE C & JEFFREY W|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $13,800

BP-14-12862 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 2003 COLTON BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|ES2-001-014 TEEVAN JERI L|WEGNER HOMES TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,000

BP-14-12863 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 2036 EDGEWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP4-006-017 WALLA ROBERT S & DAWN M|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $18,000

BP-14-12864 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 219 NORMANDY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|NRY-017-002 BUCKINGHAM KAREN I.|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,800

BP-14-12865 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 1119 FREDRICK LN BILLINGS MT 59102|MLY-003-013 UZELAC THOMAS J & VERA J|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-14-12866 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 2279 DARCY LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RH4-003-026 CASTLES CARL G & SHELLY K|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,500

BP-14-12867 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 2031 WENTWORTH DR BILLINGS MT 59105|L22-058-022 NITZ STEVEN M & JENNY L|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $13,500

BP-14-12868 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 1143 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CCK-002-019-21-& CRUM JOAN A|BILLINGS ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 4/ $9,000

BP-14-12869 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 2922 BELVEDERE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|OA3-003-005 BYRNE SHAWN D & JODI A|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,110

BP-14-12870 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 2109 ICEWINE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|ARL-001-001-041 Dow  |C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $8,823

BP-14-12871 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 15 STANFORD CT BILLINGS MT 59102|RVI-001-002A-015 OLNESS ERNEST J JR & KATHRYN|C'S CONSTRUCTION OF BILLINGS tear off replace with 50 yr 5/ $23,843

BP-14-12873 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 843 KINGSTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|KGT-001-006 OLSON CATHERINE J|WYOMONT EXTERIOR DESIGN TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,500

BP-14-12874 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 1016 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|VBS-006-017 MICHAEL SUZANNE M|BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWS tear off replace with 30yr 6/1 $7,000

BP-14-12875 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 1425 KING RICHARD ST BILLINGS MT 59105|KGT-003-006 HANSON STANFORD L & COLETTE N|WYOMONT EXTERIOR DESIGN TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $10,275

BP-14-12875-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 1425 KING RICHARD ST BILLINGS MT 59105|KGT-003-006 HANSON STANFORD L & COLETTE N|WYOMONT EXTERIOR DESIGN VINYL SIDING $9,975

BP-14-12880 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 2315 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|A2S-001-001A WEINBERG GAYLEE|NORSE BUILDERS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $5,400

BP-14-12881 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 1803 ST ANDREWS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK6-027-007 JENSEN KRIS F|NORSE BUILDERS tear off replace with 30 yr 5/ $6,800

BP-14-12882 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 803 KINGSTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|KGT-001-001 REYNOLDS TOM & BARBARA|G.M. CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE IWTH 30 YR 6/ $12,000

BP-14-12883 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 527 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|YEL-023-013-14 NEAL CLAREN|CERVANTES ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30YR 6/1 $5,700

BP-14-12884 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 2120 NORTHRIDGE CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP1-001-027 SCHMAING ROBERT G & LINDA M|HB GREEN STAR TEAR OFF INSTALLL STONE COATED $35,000

BP-14-12886 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 345 QUIET WATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|LOG-002-003 PELTON GERELE D|LYNNRICH INC. TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $6,618

BP-14-12887 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 1503 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WEW-004-001 HENMAN JANET E & REITZ CLAUD|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/ $7,175

BP-14-12888 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 2703 WINDWARD CIR BILLINGS MT 59105|LE2-002-012 HAGEL NATHAN L & AMIEE R|LYNNRICH INC. TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,429

BP-14-12889 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 435 LAURIE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|SPO-006-004A DEBUFF SPENCER & TERRI L|J BAR J CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,000

BP-14-12891 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 1322 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|EGS-009-037 KOPSZYWA RHONDA H|ADAN'S CONSTRUCTION LLC TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 6/ $6,000

BP-14-12892 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 3653 QUIMET CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|YC6-022-009 MACKIN ROBERT &|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/ $21,965

BP-14-12894 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 415 W WICKS LN BILLINGS MT 59105|LK4-020-004 KARY DOUGLAS L & PAULETTE M|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL N30 YR SHINGL $11,000

BP-14-12895 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 4211 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-001-002 POUSH JOHN H|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL LIFETIME DESI $19,000

BP-14-12896 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 4022 LAREDO PL BILLINGS MT 59102|MTY-003-003 BASSO FAMILY TRUST|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING TEAR OFF INSTALL LIFETIME DESI $21,900

BP-14-12897 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 4209 GRAND AVE BILLINGS MT 59106|GS1-007-003 HEFFNER MICHAEL J & GEORGIA|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $11,512

BP-14-12898 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2014 2092 FAYE CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|RID-001-004 HARRINGTON CORBIT S|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $14,263

BP-14-12902 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 2504 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS5-024-018 MELCHER ROBERT C|DUSTIN DAVISON CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,000

BP-14-12903 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 2829 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBW-001-001 ORR DELORES E|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,706

BP-14-12904 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 621 LUTHER CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|WDG-001-024 STEWART DONALD B & SUSAN L|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $13,876

BP-14-12905 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 1604 WESTWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WE3-008-019 BROOK NANCY L|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,822

BP-14-12907 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 3690 CRATER LAKE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|PW4-025-010 SORG MARK R & GEORGIA L|A MONTANA STATE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,000

BP-14-12908 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 415 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|VIO-000-009-11 EMERSON PAT|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,943

BP-14-12909 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 417 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|VIO-000-009-11 EMERSON PAT|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,293

BP-14-12910 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 1817 BITTERROOT DR BILLINGS MT 59105|HA5-015-016-17 HAIDER DAREN J &|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,500

BP-14-12911 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 3237 COUNTRY CLUB CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|CDF-001-027 WOODWARD VERNON E & CAMMI J|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONTEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $9,000



BP-14-12912 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 2042 WILLET DR BILLINGS MT 59105|MDL-004-007B ELIZONDO DANIELLE L|AHB CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $7,000

BP-14-12914 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 2613 COPPER BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|AMV-003-023 TIMMONS JUSTINE|L J ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $7,500

BP-14-12915 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 1048 N 29 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|NS3-006-023-24 BRALEY RUTH B|FERCO CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-14-12917 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 1046 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WNN-001-010 FORD CRAIG & JERI|COUNTRY INNOVATIONS LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $6,900

BP-14-12920 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 2841 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WE4-004-008 DAMON  BOWER TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $4,000

BP-14-12922 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 1552 PEONY DR BILLINGS MT 59105|BNR-002-005 BUTSCH JEREMY S & KRISTIN G|ENGELHARDT EVERETT tear off replace with 50 4/12 $6,400

BP-14-12924 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 2409 AVALON RD BILLINGS MT 59102|AVA-001-002 VINNER MARK K & HOLLY L|MOONLIGHT CONSTRUCTION APPLY HARDIE BOARD SIDING $14,950

BP-14-12925 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 2601 HOOVER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|ELM-001-007 KRIEG JAMES T|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $5,600

BP-14-12926 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 1110 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|0203-000-000 CAMPOS EMILLO F &|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 50 yr6/1 $5,800

BP-14-12927 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 1414 TWIN OAKS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|TWN-001-046 MCINTOSH FRANK W & JOSEPHINE|AMERICAS BEST CONTRACTORS INC tear off replace with 30 yr5/1 $8,700

BP-14-12928 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 4245 ARDEN AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BYS-001-010 CAIN RON L & KATHY R|PROPERTY IMPROVEMENTS CO tear off replace with 50 yr 4/ $2,400

BP-14-12929 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 2222 REHBERG LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WLF-000-020-N2S2 BAUER TIM & KYLA J|CORY SIMONS CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $15,000

BP-14-12930 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 4506 AUDUBON WAY BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-017-010 VAN DYKE GLEN L & LINDA J|CRAFTSMAN CONSTRUCTION REPLACE SIDING $19,000

BP-14-12931 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 1219 BENJAMIN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS5-005-029 SCHNELBACH ERIC A|REULE BUILDERS TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YUR SHINGL $6,000

BP-14-12931-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 1219 BENJAMIN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS5-005-029 SCHNELBACH ERIC A|REULE BUILDERS REPLACE VINYL SIDING $10,000

BP-14-12933 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 3915 PINE COVE RD BILLINGS MT 59102|PSS-005-008 HAMER JAMES W|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,000

BP-14-12934 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 3136 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|AHE-001-002 MICHAEL CALVIN D & DEBRA L|BUERKLEY SIDING AND WINDOWS tear off replace with 30 yr4/1 $9,000

BP-14-12935 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 4110 PHILLIP ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SPR-014-013 LAGGE DOROTHY L TRUSTEE|CHRISTISON'S REMODELING/REPAIR tear off and install 30 yr to $5,000

BP-14-12936 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 1411 CHERYL ST BILLINGS MT 59105|HA2-006-006 LANG ROBERT J & LINDA L|J & T ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $6,700

BP-14-12937 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 134 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-010-029-E2F & MARBLE ROBERTA C & MARY A|J & T ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 7/ $7,000

BP-14-12938 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 3015 SILVERWOOD ST BILLINGS MT 59102|SLW-002-009 PEDERSON SCOTT J & PAULA J|BLACK CANYON BUILDERS LLC tear off replace with 50 yr 5/ $13,900

BP-14-12939 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 2018 MAIN ST BILLINGS MT 59105|CBT-002-011-& J E M LLC|SULLIVAN & SON INC tear off replace with 30 yr 2/ $13,355

BP-14-12940 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 1145 BENCH BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|CAZ-000-002 BERTOLINO MARK D|DALE CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 40 YR SHINGLE $4,900

BP-14-12945 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 1143 N 24 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SSI-001-002-S50OFN YOCHUM CHRISTOPHER|EKLE CONSTRUCTION hardy siding $6,000

BP-14-12946 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 2419 ASH ST BILLINGS MT 59101|GVW-004-007 REICH BRENT|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $9,164

BP-14-12947 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 290 ENERGY BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|TW3-003-008 ROADIFER GREG A & TRACY L|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $13,365

BP-14-12950 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 303 RUSSELL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|LAI-008-004 BARBARA A KING LIVING TRUST|WYOMONT EXTERIOR DESIGN REPLACE VINYL SIDING $4,800

BP-14-12951 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 6614 COVE CREEK DR BILLINGS MT 59106|COP-001-008 MINER MISTY|ELITE CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $4,600

BP-14-12952 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 2805 PATRICIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|CBW-001-013 HARVEY & MARYELLEN PETERSON FA|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $14,178

BP-14-12953 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 514 MILTON RD BILLINGS MT 59105|STV-002-000 HODSON DILLON J|KRIS BARGER TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,738

BP-14-12954 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 302 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WSI-024-045-46-N90F KOSCHE THOMAS & RUTH|KRIS BARGER TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $10,146

BP-14-12955 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 3018 40 ST W BILLINGS MT 59106|MTY-002-005 FOSTER TREVOR & KERI|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,892

BP-14-12957 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 209 NORMANDY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|NRY-017-004 GARRETT VERONICA|TOP SIDE EXTERIORS TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $6,000

BP-14-12958 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 827 CIRCLE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HIW-000-029 MORRISON CHARLES E|HOME BASE RENOVATION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $9,000

BP-14-12959 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 207 S 28 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-164-016 Charles  Nava tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,000

BP-14-12960 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 1607 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BUD-003-021 KUEHL MARILYN A|A-1 AMERICAN MADE INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,500

BP-14-12960-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 1607 WYOMING AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BUD-003-021 KUEHL MARILYN A|A-1 AMERICAN MADE INC replace siding $8,300

BP-14-12961 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 1921 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|GLO-008-005-W7F & REUBER MICAH K|BILLINGS STEEL SIDING vinyl siding $19,075

BP-14-12962 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 2503 SOUTHRIDGE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP6-010-018B GOPP LAUREN S|INFINITY ROOFING & SIDING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $12,429

BP-14-12965 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 2451 WINGATE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WNG-002-002 BAUER TIMOTHY M & KYLA J|CORY SIMONS CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 2 LAYERS OF U $8,000

BP-14-12969 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 4015 WILDRIDGE MEADOWS DR BILLINGS MT 59106|BMA-000-002A2-007JAMES D & PAULA A GRIFFIN TRUS|TJ CONSTRUCTION INC tear off ans install 30 yr to $12,000

BP-14-12971 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 2016 MILES AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|GOR-008-008 WEEKS AUBRIANA N|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $9,000

BP-14-12972 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 227 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59101|NEL-015-043-44 BURKE MICHAEL J & SHERRIL F|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $7,500

BP-14-12972-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/5/2014 227 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59101|NEL-015-043-44 BURKE MICHAEL J & SHERRIL F|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC 227 1/2 AVENUE F $3,000

BP-14-12978 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 809 DELPHINIUM DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SA1-004-002 ALLEN PAMELA|WEGNER HOMES tear off and install 30 yr to $8,000

BP-14-12981 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 3907 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PPK-008-005A-& DONAHUE MITCHELL T & MELISSA|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off install 50 yr shingle $13,755

BP-14-12982 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1830 TANNER LN BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-008-020 SULLIVAN KEVIN E & JENNIFER J|HOME VALUE RESTORATION TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $12,500

BP-14-12982-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1830 TANNER LN BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-008-020 SULLIVAN KEVIN E & JENNIFER J|HOME VALUE RESTORATION APPLY VINYL SIDING $30,000



BP-14-12984 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 736 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|BHT-005-002-E99.12 SAMEK CANDACE & HERBERT|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off replace wotj 50 yr 7/ $6,900

BP-14-12985 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1011 N 26 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|SBD-006-003-N50FS2 CASE SPENCER apply new vinyl siding $2,000

BP-14-12986 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1122 DOROTHY LN BILLINGS MT 59105|FTZ-002-012 JACKSON CONTRACTOR GROUP INC.|DONAHUE ROOFING LLC tear off replace with 50 yr 4/ $14,604

BP-14-12987 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 437 KILLARNEY ST BILLINGS MT 59105|OLE-002-015 SCHROCK DAVID A & JANET K|BUD LEE apply new steel siding $7,000

BP-14-12989 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 3030 FORSYTHIA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|WHS-004-036 WARD PATRICIA J|CORNERSTONE SIDING COMPANY tear off and install TPO to 5/ $8,111

BP-14-13008-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 3118 MARGUERITE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|W7A-001-005 MILLER KYLE A & AMBER R|ECOSMART HOME IMPROVEMENT COMPANY VINYL SIDING $15,904

BP-14-13028 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1708 HIGH SIERRA BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS1-026-013 OLENA I SOUTH TRUST|LYNNRICH INC. tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $4,756

BP-14-13031 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1304 CONCORD DR BILLINGS MT 59101|CBB-004-005 PAULSON FAMILY TRUST|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off replace with 30 6/12 $3,500

BP-14-13032 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 2714 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LS3-005-027-E56F PAULSON FAMILY TRUST|ROCKY MOUNTAIN ROOFING tear off replace with 30 yr 6/ $10,000

BP-14-13033 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1031 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SA2-007-005 MCDONALD M LOUISE|TOM HENNESSY CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $8,000

BP-14-13034 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1620 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-004-007A8-1620 SNYDER BETTY L|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-14-13035 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1626 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-004-007A8-1626 JERNBERG JOHN A|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-14-13036 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1532 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-004-007A8-1532 DIJULIO R DAVID & TAMERA L|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-14-13037 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1600 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-004-007A8-1600 KAAE VALERI|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-14-13038 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1575 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-003-009-1575 METROPOULOS JON C & MARILYN Y|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-14-13039 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1500 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-004-007A8-1500 NIEDENS BROADWATER LLC|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $8,000

BP-14-13040 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1508 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-004-007A8-1508 HAYWARD BEVERLY B|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $8,000

BP-14-13041 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1544 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-004-007A8-1544 RICE FAMILY TRUST|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $8,000

BP-14-13042 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1655 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-003-008-1655 SCHANZ MILDRED M (ETAL)|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-14-13043 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1516 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-004-007A8-1516 BRUCE G & BONNIE ROCKWOOD TRUS|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-14-13044 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1520 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-004-007A8-1520 GALUSHA JOHN M & PATRICIA|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-14-13045 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1524 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-004-007A8-1524 TOEWS ARNOLD L & CORINNE A|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-14-13046 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1528 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-004-007A8-1528 THOMPSON JEAN A|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-14-13047 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1536 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-004-007A8-1536 GILBERTSON LISA M|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $8,000

BP-14-13048 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1630 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-004-007A8-1630 REESE MYRON & GLORIA|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $8,000

BP-14-13049 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1606 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-004-007A8-1606 PHILLIPS SALLY J|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-14-13050 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1614 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-004-007A8-1614 HARBRECHT G WILLIAM & JUDY A|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-14-13051 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1571 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-003-009-1571 GERALD D UNDERWOOD SR REVOCABL|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-14-13052 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1651 GOLDEN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|BRT-003-009-1651 HARPSTER REX N & SYLVIA M|BUILT WRIGHT HOMES & ROOFING INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-14-13054 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/6/2014 1723 ST ANDREWS DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK6-027-003 BJAALAND CONRAD T TEAR OFF INSTALL 50 YR SHINGLE $3,800

BP-14-12659 RES NEW GARAGE 10/31/2014 123 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-007-013 ANDERSON CLARK F 14 X 20 STORAGE BUILDING $4,200

BP-14-12829 RES NEW GARAGE 11/6/2014 20 BONANZA DR BILLINGS MT 59102|0288-000-000-& Alice  Anderson pre-built 20x 24 garage $16,800

BP-14-11331 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 11/5/2014 1422 KING CHARLES ST BILLINGS MT 59105|KGT-003-002 DORN PROPERTY LLC|DORN CONSTRUCTION LLC SFR $189,650

BP-14-12121 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 10/31/2014 6065 AUTUMNWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|IR2-008-015 Wells Built Homes  |WELLS BUILT HOMES INC. new sfr $374,230

BP-14-12708 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 11/5/2014 5203 AMHERST DR BILLINGS MT 59106|MTV-002-024 KENMARK CORP  |KENMARK INC. SFR $192,885

BP-14-12767 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 11/6/2014 1713 HOLLYHOCK ST BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR3-009-011 MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT SFR $221,280

BP-14-12782 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 11/5/2014 323 VICEROY ST BILLINGS MT 59101|CYA-004-013 COMMUNITY LEADERSHIP DEV INC|KOINONIA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION SFR $165,000

BP-14-12816 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 11/6/2014 1407 WATSON PEAK RD BILLINGS MT 59105|TWN2-003-026 TWIN OAKS CORPORATION|TWIN OAKS CORP SFR $143,520

BP-14-12817 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 11/6/2014 1405 WATSON PEAK RD BILLINGS MT 59105|TWN2-003-027 TWIN OAKS CORPORATION|TWIN OAKS CORP SFR $144,981

BP-14-12932 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/5/2014 3538 COOK AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CBG-004-006 FLOM GARY & CYNTHIA replace door $400

BP-14-12942 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/5/2014 918 N 22 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BFA-303-009-10 Kevin  Perreant interior renovation at sfr non $2,000

BP-14-12948 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/5/2014 2737 GREGORY DR S BILLINGS MT 59102|GR3-003-038 STARK JOHN R & PATRICIA A|PELLA WINDOW STORE THE INSTALL 2 WINDOWS $600

BP-14-12949 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/5/2014 1257 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BNN-001-014-1257 MARTIN EVELYN M|ONE SOURCE CONSTRUCTION LLC replace 4 windows $2,100

BP-14-12980 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/6/2014 2841 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|WE4-004-008 EXNER ANNE interior remodel making a mas $6,000

BP-14-12983 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/6/2014 2323 TREASURE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVT-007-024 WALLER JOSEPH D & SHEILA J|PELLA WINDOW STORE THE 3 windows per inspectors appro $900

BP-14-13007 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/6/2014 1328 NUTTER BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|CTL-006-021 WERBELOW LINDA J|ECOSMART HOME IMPROVEMENT COMPANY 6 WINDOWS PER INSPECTORS APPRO $9,300
BP-14-13008 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/5/2014 3118 MARGUERITE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|W7A-001-005 MILLER KYLE A & AMBER R|ECOSMART HOME IMPROVEMENT COMPANY 3 WINDOWS PER INSPECTORS APPRO $500

Total Permit Valuation $6,029,509



Total Permits Issued 188


